Page 1/6
Electronics & Software
Multichannel Amplifier
for the Injection Molding Industry
51
55
A
_0

Length = 2 m 2295A2
Length = 5 m 2295A5
Ordering Key
                                                                             Type 5155A
Measuring Range I (Calibrated)
±50 000 pC 1
±20 000 pC 2
According to order 3
Ratio Measuring Range I/Measuring Range II
10 1
4 2
2 3
Channels, Sensor Connection
1 channel charge, TNC neg. (IP65) 1
1 channel charge, BNC neg. (IP60) 2
2 channel charge, TNC neg. (IP65) 3
2 channel charge, BNC neg. (IP60) 4
4 channel charge, TNC neg. (IP65) 7
4 channel charge, BNC neg. (IP60) 8
4 channel charge, 4 channel connector for cable type 1995A... 5****
1 channel charge, TNC neg., 1 channel temperature (IP65) A***
1 channel charge, BNC neg., 1 channel temperature (IP60) B***
2 channel charge, TNC neg., 2 channel temperature (IP65) C***
2 channel charge, BNC neg., 2 channel temperature (IP60) D***
SmartAmp
SmartAmp without SmartAmp, voltage output 1